
Name of the College: Govt. College of Education Jammu. 

Lecturing through Edusat Hub Jammu (Mandatory) 

S.N

o 

Date Day Time Name of the 

teacher 

Subject Topic 

of the 

lectur

e 

E-mail 

Id of 

the 

teache

r 

Mobile 

No. of 

the 

teacher 

      

1 21.8.17 Mon 10am-

11 

R.S Narania Education  Rajkalpn

a89@gm

ail.com 

941919597

5 

 11am-

12 

C.L.Shivgotra -do-  -- 941989942

2 

2 22.8.17 Tue 10am-

11 

Ritu Magotra English  magotrari

tu@yaho

o.in 

941922228

8 

 11am-

12 

Anju Bala Maths  Anjubala

200466@

gmail.co

m 

941923420

0 

3 23.8.17 Wed 10am-

11 

Seema  Kumari Hindi  Seemahin

di81@g

mail.com 

941920240

9 

 11am-

12 

.Probjot kour Psychology  probhjotk

@gmail.c

om 

979626940

6 

4 24.8.17 Thur 10am-

11 

Sindhu Kapoor History   941980371

0 

 11am-

12 

B.L. Thakur Education  Babulalth

akur5565

@gmail.c

om 

941927317

4 

5 25.8.17 Fri 10am-

11 

Purnima Manhas EVS  manhasp

urnima@

gmail.co

m 

941995496

3 

 11am-

12 

Shapia Shamim Education  Shapiash

ameem52

0@gmail.

com 

849386805

6 

6 26.8.17 Sat 10am-

11 

Rajinder kour Education  Rajinderk

our1967

@yahoo.i

n 

941919995

5 

 11am-

12 

Kashab Kumar History  Sharmak

ashab83

@gmail.c

om 

941915710

0 

7 27.8.17 Sun 10am-

11 

---     

 11am-

12 

---     

8 28.8.17 Mon 10am-

11 

Neelam Dhar Education   941930853

2 

 11am-

12 

Jyoti Parihar Botany  Rathore.a

nmol@g

941915465

9 



mail.com 

9 29.8.17 Tue 10am-

11 

Sunita Devi Education  saryarasu

nita@gm

ai.com 

941973258

1 

 11am-

12 

Deep Bangotra Computer   941917351

9 

10 30.8.17 Wed 10am-

11 

Neeraj verma Education  Neerajv9

3@gmail.

com 

941921848

9 

 11am-

12 

Radika Mahajan Chemistry  Radhika

mahajan0

11@gmai

l.com 

941930172

0 

11 31.8.17 Thur 10am-

11 

Suman Charak English   941919485

6 

 11am-

12 

Jugal K.Puri Hindi    

12 1.9.17 Fri 10am-

11 

Rupinder kour Education   941918376

3 

 11am-

12 

Baljinder kour -do-  123baljin

derkour

@gmail.c

om 

941934644

2 

13 2.9.17 Sat 10am-

11 

Holiday     

 11am-

12 

--     

14 3.9.17 Sun 10am-

11 

--     

 11am-

12 

--     

15 4.9.17 Mon 10am-

11 

Tahira shah Urdu   946927771

3 

 11am-

12 

Shapia Education   849386805

6 

16 5.9.17 Tue 10am-

11 

Neeraj Verma -do-   941921848

9 

 11am-

12 

Kashab Kumar History   941915710

0 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Principal 

GCOE,Jammu 


